
The Secret Eye: The Journal of Ella Gertrude Clanton 
Thomas, 1848-1889, 





Gender, Race and Family in Nineteenth Century America:  From 
Northern Woman to Plantations Mistress 

Social Life in Old Virginia Before the War



Memorials of a Southern Planter

Scarlett Doesn’t Live Here Anymore: Southern Women in the Civil 
War Era 



The Plantation Mistress: Woman’s World in the Old South 

Scarlett Doesn’t Live Here Anymore
The Southern Lady: From Pedestal to Politics 1830-1930 

Gendered Strife and Confusion: The Political Culture of 
Reconstruction 



A Diary from Dixie 

Brokenburn: The Journal of Kate Stone, 1861-1868 





Masters Without Slaves: Southern Planters in the Civil War and 
Reconstruction 

Scarlett Doesn’t Live Here Anymore, 



When the World Ended, The Diary of Emma Leconte 



Memories of a Long Life in Virginia 





The War-Time Journal of a Georgia Girl 1864-1865



Bodie Family Papers
Tara Revisited: Women, War, and the Plantation Legend 



Tara Revisited, 



Partners in Rebellion: Alabama Women in the Civil War 

Tara Revisited, 
Scarlett Doesn’t Live Here Anymore, 



Mistresses and Slaves: Plantation Women in South Carolina, 1830-
80



Special Census Report on the Occupations of the Population of 
the United States at the 11th Census, 

Ladies of Richmond, 
Confederate Capital compiled





The War-Time Journal of a Georgia Girl 1864-
1865.

Special Census Report on the Occupations of the 
Population of the United States at the 11th Census. 

A Diary from Dixie. 

Tara Revisited: Women, War, and the Plantation 
Legend. 

The Plantation Mistress: Woman’s World in the Old 
South. 

Gendered Strife and Confusion: The Political 
Culture of Reconstruction. 

Scarlett Doesn’t Live here Anymore: Southern 
Women in the Civil War Era. 

Gender, Race and Family in Nineteenth Century 
America: From Northern Woman to Plantation Mistress. 

When the World Ended: The Diary of Emma LeConte, 

Ladies of Richmond, Confederate Capital.

Memories of a Long Life in Virginia. 



Social Life in Old Virginia Before the War

Tara Revisited: Women, War, and the Plantation 
Legend. 

Masters Without Slaves: Southern Planters in the Civil 
War and Reconstruction. 

The Southern Lady: From Pedestal to Politics 1830-
1930.

Memorials of a Southern Planter. 

Partners in Rebellion: Alabama Women in the Civil War. 

Brokenburn: The Journal of Kate Stone, 1861-1868

The Secret Eye: The Journal of Ella 
Gertrude Clanton Thomas, 1848-1889

Mistresses and Slaves: Plantation Women in South 
Carolina, 1830-80. 


	6x9_Template %282015 Journal%29 %5b2%5d.pdf

